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Description

199303310000
86261

03/31/1993
11:02:45

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

199307060001
97161

07/06/1993
03:47:32

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

8 65 199307060001
97141

Lot:B Blk:0005
Book:8 Pg:65
Desc:1993-
19714

199307140002
06191

07/14/1993
05:24:15

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

17 16 Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:16

199301050000
02601

01/05/1993
02:06:29

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

4 77 Lot#:10
Blk:0001
Book:4 Pg:77
Desc:1993
00258

199302010000
29341

02/01/1993
12:12:22

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

15 68 Lot#:53
Book:15 Pg:68
Desc:1992
17581

199302120000
41601

02/12/1993
09:28:37

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

7 117 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:117
Desc:1993
4158

199303040000
61431

03/04/1993
03:03:42

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 81 Lot#:22
Book:15 Pg:81
Desc:1993
6141

199303050000
62561

03/05/1993
11:43:09

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

199303050000
62541

199302220000
50721

02/22/1993
12:51:39

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMRICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

9 133 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:133
Desc:1993
5070

199306140001
72341

06/14/1993
01:50:39

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
SECURITY
MORTGAGE
CO

16 24 199306140001
72321

Lot#:33
Book:16 Pg:24
Desc:1993-
17232


