Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303310000 86261	03/31/1993 11:02:45	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO						
199307060001 97161	07/06/1993 03:47:32	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			8	65	199307060001 97141	Lot:B Blk:0005 Book:8 Pg:65 Desc:1993- 19714
199307140002 06191	07/14/1993 05:24:15	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			17	16		Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:16
199301050000 02601	01/05/1993 02:06:29	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			4	77		Lot#:10 Blk:0001 Book:4 Pg:77 Desc:1993 00258
199302010000 29341	02/01/1993 12:12:22	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			15	68		Lot#:53 Book:15 Pg:68 Desc:1992 17581
199302120000 41601	02/12/1993 09:28:37	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			7	117		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:117 Desc:1993 4158
199303040000 61431	03/04/1993 03:03:42	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CORP			15	81		Lot#:22 Book:15 Pg:81 Desc:1993 6141
199303050000 62561	03/05/1993 11:43:09	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO					199303050000 62541	
199302220000 50721	02/22/1993 12:51:39	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMRICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			9	133		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:133 Desc:1993 5070
199306140001 72341	06/14/1993 01:50:39	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN SECURITY MORTGAGE CO			16	24	199306140001 72321	Lot#:33 Book:16 Pg:24 Desc:1993- 17232